
11am SkillBuilding- Psychology Speak 10am  Art Class (S) 10am  Neighbourhood walk

11am Wellness Time & Activities 11am  Yoga (S) 11am Wellness Time & Activities

11am Chocolat (S)

4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group

12pm - 1pm Wellness Time & Activities 11am Skill-Building- Self Care 10am  Art Class (S) 10am  Walk Walk Walk

11am Wellness Time & Activities 11am  Yoga (S) 11am Wellness Time & Activities

12:40pm Qi Gong with Hajme 11am Scavenger Hunt (S)

1pm – 3pm Peer Support Group 4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group 

12pm - 1pm Wellness Time & Activities 11am Skill-Building-Finding Community 10am  Art Class (S) 10am  20 min step to the beat

11am Wellness Time & Activities 11am  Yoga (S) 11am Wellness Time & Activities

12:30pm Sun Catcher - Tree of Life(S)

1pm – 3pm Peer Support Group 4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group

12pm - 1pm Wellness Time & Activities 11am  Skill-Building- Art with Amy 10am  Art Class (S) 10am Fabulous 50 walking
11am Wellness Time & Activities 11am  Yoga (S) 11am Wellness Time & Activities

12:40pm Qi Gong with Hajme 12:30pm  Nature Walk (S)

1pm – 3pm Peer Support Group 4pm – 6pm Peer Support Group

12pm - 1pm Wellness Time & Activities 11am Skill-building- Just Breathe

11am Wellness Time & Activities

1pm – 3pm Peer Support Group

Do small things with Great Love

(Online and In-Person)

12:30 pm - Overrated or Underrated 12:30 pm - Music Request & Birthdays

(Online and In-Person)

Tuesday April 23 Wednesday April 24 Thursday April 25

CMHA Kelowna -Wellness Programs Schedule
Activities & Programs During the month of April

         

Tuesday April 16

Monday April 8

Monday April 29 Tuesday April 30

12:30 pm - Card making
(Online and In-Person)

Canadian Mental Health Association, Kelowna & District 

 Website:   CMHAKelowna.com

504 Sutherland Ave     Kelowna, BC     V1Y 5X1

Phone:  250-861-3644           Fax:  250-763-4827

The center is closed

12:30 pm - Drumcircle with Leya

12:30 pm -  Building Planters

Tuesday April 2

(Online and In-Person)

Wednesday April 3 Thursday April 4

12:30 pm - Jackbox Games

(Online and In-Person)

Wedneday April 10 Thursday April 11

Wednesday April 17

Tuesday April 9

Monday April 1

Monday April 15

12:30 pm- Trivia

Monday April 22

12:30 pm - Grocery Bingo 12:30 pm -  Earth Day- Planting

Thursday April 18

(Online and In-Person)

(Online and In-Person)

(Online and In-Person)



CMHA Kelowna - Wellness Programs Schedule April 2024


